61
MSS
NOTE:-	1. OTHER DIMENSIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
2. OTHER FINISH ALSO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
HGEPWA6/40 M6 X 40 7 27 3 400 5 - 8 4200
HGEPWA6/55 M6 X 55 7 35 15 400 5 - 8 4200
HGEPWA6/70 M6 X 70 7 35 30 400 5 - 8 4200
HGEPWA6/95 M6 X 95 7 35 55 400 5 - 8 4200
HGEPWA8/50 M8 X 50 9 35 10 400 5 - 8 10000
HGEPWA8/65 M8 X 65 9 40 20 400 5 - 8 10000
HGEPWA8/80 M8 X 80 9 40 35 400 5 - 8 10000
HGEPWA8/95 M8 X 95 9 40 50 400 5 - 8 10000
HGEPWA8/120 M8 X 120 9 40 60 400 5 - 8 10000
HGEPWA8/150 M8 X 150 9 40 75 400 5 - 8 10000
HGEPWA8/165 M8 X 165 9 40 135 400 5 - 8 10000
HGEPWA8/220 M8 X 220 9 40 175 400 5 - 8 10000
HGEPWA10/65 M10 X 65 12 40 15 400 5 - 8 14000
HGEPWA10/80 M10 X 80 12 50 20 400 5 - 8 14000
HGEPWA10/95 M10 X 95 12 50 35 400 5 - 8 14000
HGEPWA10/115 M10 X 115 12 50 55 400 5 - 8 14000
HGEPWA10/120 M10 X 120 12 50 60 400 5 - 8 14000
HGEPWA10/130 M10 X 130 12 50 70 400 5 - 8 14000
HGEPWA12/80 M12 X 80 14 50 20 400 5 - 8 16500
HGEPWA12/100 M12 X 100 14 60 30 400 5 - 8 16500
HGEPWA12/120 M12 X 120 14 60 50 400 5 - 8 18500
HGEPWA12/135 M12 X 135 14 60 65 400 5 - 8 18500
HGEPWA12/150 M12 X 150 14 60 80 400 5 - 8 18500
HGEPWA16/105 M16 X 105 18 70 15 220 5 - 8 28000
HGEPWA16/140 M16 X 140 18 80 40 220 5 - 8 28000
HGEPWA16/180 M16 X 180 18 80 82 220 5 - 8 28000
HGEPWA16/220 M16 X 220 18 80 120 220 5 - 8 28000
HGEPWA20/125 M20 X 125 22 85 15 220 5 - 8 29000
HGEPWA20/160 M20 X 160 22 100 40 220 5 - 8 39000
HGEPWA20/200 M20 X 200 22 100 80 220 5 - 8 39000
HGEPWA20/300 M20 X 300 22 100 180 220 5 - 8 39000
Clearence
Hole
Diameter	(mm)
Yeild
Strength
(N/mm)
Microns
(µ)
Product	Code Size	(mm)
Embedment
Depth	(mm)
Pull	Out
Load
(N)
Max.	Fixture
Thickness
(mm)
FEATURES	AND	BENEFITS.
Descrip�on:- * The one-piece clip is formed around Anchor, assuring full
   expansion for dependable superior holding power.
* Anchor can be hammered below the surface of the concrete
   when no longer needed.
* The test values listed beneath were obtaining using 4000 PSI
   concrete (no aggregate).
* Does not require precise hole depth or hole cleaning out.
* Expanding clip will not fall o ff or twist in the hole.
* A safe working load should not exceed 25 % sated values.
WEDGE	ANCHOR